TYPE 626 INLINE OPEN BORE MECHANICAL FLOW SWITCH
INSTALLATION, OPERATING, AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL WITH
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS AND SPARE PARTS LIST
TYPE NO:
APPLICATION NO:
SERIAL NO(S):
CUSTOMER:
CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NO:

    2 OF 5
00-62603
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
M/N SEAWATER WETTED*
YY       316 S.S.
YG       ALLOY 2O
MD       MONEL 400
TI       TITANIUM
ZZ       ANY REQ’D
* Attractor Jacket is Hastelloy “C”
 Basic
Type
-
Flow Rate
Setpoint
-
Wetted
Material
-
Switch
Contact
-
Pipeline
O.D./I.D.
-
Pipeline
Conn.
- Options
Example
626
-
-
YG
-
CG
-
3.50/3.07
-
3”/150#RF
- AA
M/N    DESCRIPTION
AA    NONE
GPB    GOLD PLATED
   TERMINAL BLOCK
ZZ    ANY REQUIRED
M/N OUTPUT CONTACT TYPE
AP
AG
SPDT
SPDT
5 AMP POWER
1 AMP GOLD
CP
CG
DPDT
DPDT
5 AMP POWER
1 AMP GOLD
ZZ ANY REQUIRED
DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
MODEL NO. PIPE SIZE
3.50/3.26”
60.5/53.5
S10
50 MM
DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
M/N DESCRIPTION
3”/150RF
DN 100
3” ANSI 150# RF JB/T81-
94; PN 2.5 MPA
2” S40 BW 2” ANSI BUTT WELD
GPM OR LPM